Series C8 Ball Valve
Three-Piece Chlorine Service Ball Valve, Sizes 1/4” ~ 2”
Ideal for use in Dry or Liquid Chlorine Service
Meets the Chlorine Institute Specifications (Pamphlet 6)
for piping systems for Dry Chlorine Service
Encapsulated body seals to facilitate welding
without disassembly
Live-loaded stem packing ensures seal-tight

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE
C8 - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES C8 BALL VALVES
BALL & STEM MATERIAL
99 = Hastelloy
ASTM A494 CW12MW
33 = Monel
ASTM B164 N04400
SEAT
A = TFM1600TM
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.81
3.70
4.25
4.57
5.04
SERIES
C8
BODY & END MATERIAL
44 = Carbon Steel
ASTM A216 WCB
10= 1”
12= 1-1/4”
15= 1-1/2”
20= 2”
02=  1/4”*
03= 3/8”*
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
BODY SEAL
T = PTFE
1/4”*
3/8”*